
Bringing 
local people
together



London Borough of Tower Hamlets is 
developing a network of Community 
Hubs across the borough. These are 
versatile, bookable spaces, designed 
to allow multiple community groups to 
use the building at the same time. 

All of the Community Hubs will 
provide high-quality facilities, 
including:

– A large hall or meeting space.
– A small meeting space.
– A kitchen.
– Free Wi-Fi.
– Multimedia facilities.
– Secure lockable storage for 
 regular users.

The Community Hubs are designed 
for use by local community groups 
with priority given to voluntary and 
community sector organisations. The 
spaces will be available at affordable 
hourly rates and will be let on formal 
licence agreements.

The first Community Hub has launched 
near Christian Street in Whitechapel 
and offers modern spaces for a range 
of activities. 

Looking for a 
venue to hire? 
We can help







Whether you need a venue for a 
community event, conference, social 
event, parties and celebrations, 
knitting clubs, youth groups, senior 
clubs or for regular meetings, we 
have a selection of flexible spaces at 
affordable rates.

Located within a five-minute walk 
from Shadwell DLR and Overground 
stations, the Christian Street 
Community Hub is a multi-purpose 
facility ready to meet your needs.

Spaces are available to book between 
9am-10pm. If you are interested in 
booking a space or require further 
information, please contact the 
Community Booking Co-ordinator 
on 020 7364 0888 or email 
communityhubs@towerhamlets.gov.uk

The hub offers:
– Two large multi-purpose spaces 
 for up to 80 people each, with room 
 dividers to create smaller spaces.
– A meeting room for up to 8 people. 
– Two large open-plan break 
 out areas.
– Kitchen facilities.
– Free Wi-Fi and multimedia facilities.
– Secure storage for regular users.

We can also help with arranging 
catering for your event, if required.  

Facilities

   Wi-Fi enabled

   Train station nearby

   Disabled access

   Baby changing facilities

   Presentation facilities
 

Christian Street 
Community Hub

How to book a room



Café seating

Multi-purpose room 1

Multi-purpose room 2

Multi-purpose room 
1 & 2 combined

Community 
meeting room

Lobby

Multi-purpose room 1

Multi-purpose room 2

Multi-purpose room 
1 & 2 combined

Kitchen
 

Ground Floor

First Floor
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Standing 
capacity

Room name

24

20

20

41

12

12 (informal sofa seating)
 
20
 
25

55
 

(no seating provided)

Seating capacity 
(seats based on boardroom layout unless stated)

67m2

41m2

36m2

51m2

34m2

61m2

44m2

61m2

98m2

 
14m2

Room size

Room capacity



LBTH resident

LBTH registered 
charity rate

Registered charity rate

Commercial rate

£40/hr

£25/hr

£30/hr

£80/hr

Multi-purpose 
spaces

£30/hr

£15/hr

£20/hr

£60/hr

Small 
rooms

£40/hr

£25/hr

£30/hr

£80/hr

Kitchen 
facilities

£40/hr

£25/hr

£30/hr

£80/hr

Break-
out areas

Price on request

Price on request

Price on request

Price on request

Secure storage 
rental

Booking rates

(Discounts for regular bookings of more than 12 weeks may be available).



30 Challoner Walk, London E1 1AZ

    020 7364 0888

     communityhubs@towerhamlets.gov.uk

     www.towerhamlets.gov.uk/communityhubs
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